SMS Projector WL
Short Throw V
Ceiling
Wall
Floor
Table
Fixed
Swivel

 m
m
40
 m
m
R 5 m
m
12
5
m
m
Art. no		  DESCRIPTION
AE016050-P1	 SMS Projector WL Short Throw V	 Universal A/GW
AE016051-P1	 SMS Projector WL Short Throw V	 Universal A/BL
Pillar length white:
FS000680AW-P2	 SMS Projector Short Throw 680 mm	 Alu pillar Part 2 A/White
FS001202AW-P2 	 SMS Projector Short Throw 1200 mm 	Alu pillar Part 2 A/White
FS001450AW-P2	 SMS Projector Short Throw 1450 mm	 Alu pillar Part 2 A/White
FS001600AW-P2	 SMS Projector Short Throw 1600 mm	 Alu pillar Part 2 A/White
Pillar length black:
FS000680-P2	 SMS Projector Short Throw 680 mm	 Alu pillar Part 2 A/Black
FS001202-P2 	 SMS Projector Short Throw 1200 mm 	Alu pillar Part 2 A/Black
FS001450-P2	 SMS Projector Short Throw 1450 mm	 Alu pillar Part 2 A/Black
FS001600-P2	 SMS Projector Short Throw 1600 mm	 Alu pillar Part 2 A/Black
INFO
• 	Finish: Aluminium/black or aluminium/white.
• 	Max. load: 12 kg.
• 	Lengths: 680, 1200, 1450 and 1600 mm.